4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 004
: 45°

el .
e : 02.
ati :

0516089F
0515040F
0582038F
0515046M
0516028M
1270860F
0583066F
0583032F
0582022F
0058303F
0583008F
0583005F
0583017F
0583035F
0583038F
0583062M
0582016M
0583004M
0583090M
0583040M
0583043M
0582007M
0516059M
0583033M
0583046M
0582060M
0516026M
0583042M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.1

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

.5' N

07:55:32 GPS
07:55:32 40
07:55:32 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DASB1ASE
| DASCDB31
| DASCDAB4
| DASCAF8B
| DASCAFBC
| DAO65374
| DAB07149
| DA181C33
| DA3CDDOB
| DAO653DA
| DA1F5FBS
| DAC24233
| DASCDASB
| DA25044B
| DA3CDDOF
| DA3CBl61l
| DA3CAF99
| DA3CB1D7
| DA34E891
| DA9401BD
| DA9F218C
| DA3CB04C
| DASCB1BB
| DASCBODA
| DACF562E
| DA2ASAQF
| DA3CB108
| DACF5767

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

65436
Benzing 48907281 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Necula Ionut
27° 47" 31.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

05,07

> 2025 0633E

E

228087
80000EFB

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231846_1751442932.pdf

